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Program of Multinational
Youth Camp




E LOCATION/ TRAVEL o

AMW REWITA ROGOWO

ROGOWA is a small town located on the Baltic
Sea and the Resko Przymorskie lake

AIRPORT: SICZECIN-GOLENIOW, 80 KM from/to ROGOWO

TRAIN: SZCZECIN 130 KM from/to ROGOWO
KOLOBRZEG 18 KM from/to ROGOWO




ACCOMODATION/sport and recreation areas

AMW REWITA




AMW REWITA

PROGRAM OF THE CAMP

17.07.2021
18.07.2021
19.07.2021
20.07.2021
21.07.2021
22.07.2021
23.07.2021
24.07.2021
25.07.2021
26.07.2021
27.07.2021
28.07.2021
29.07.2021
30.07.2021
31.07.2021

Arrivals

Ice breaking games/national evening, message party — relationship game

Trip to rope park (Mrzezyno)

Sport games/trip to Mrzezyno/ campfire, marriage games
Aquapark (Kotobrzeg)/ sunbathing/ boule

Trip to Szczecin (all day)/ sport games, white disco

Trip to Chetm Gryficki MILITARY ADVENTURE
Sunbathing/ boule/ drawing contest — your country
Sport/group games/ walk to Dzwirzyno, stereotype game
Water games/ bowling (Mrzezyno), black disco

Group games

Beach - sand sculpture

Trip to Kotobrzeg- cruise, singing festival

Neptun Games/ campfire

Departures



AMW REWITA

GOALS OF THE CAMP
~ CEducationalactivity Tk Implementation

Learning about history and tradition of the
region;

Forming respect for national symbols;

Developing social activity

Teaching proper behaviour according to social
standards including attitude towards younger
and weaker persons;

Forming hygiene behaviour

Forming habits of systematical sport practising;
Developing sport interest;

Supporting sport competitiveness and teaching
fair play behaviour

Visiting surroundings, Kotobrzeg, Szczecin;
National evenings;

Democratic organization of camp life;
Common planning and task organizing;

Competitiveness and organization of activating
competitions (Blind Date, Miss and Mister of
the Camp);

Camp fires with sausage frying;
Observing participants behaviour during
different camp activities;

Implementation of the Code of Conduct and
other rules in force;

Organizing sport activities, competitions, table
tennis and beach volleyball games;
Sports Day;

Competitions between groups: sand buildings
competition, fashion show prepared by
participants




AMW REWITA

GOALS OF THE CAMP

Forming interests in sightseeing and tourism;

Teaching how to perceive the beauty of nature
and how to protect the environment

Showing the uniqueness and beauty of the
other countries cultures;

Developing aesthetic feelings and beauty
sensitivity;

Supporting participant’s individual creativity

Developing and using in practice speaking skills

Trips

Orienteering game in Rogowo

National evenings;

Artistic presentation of participating
countries;

Exhibition presenting artistic output of the
camp participants

International group activities;

individual meetings



E PRICE: 500 EURO

AMW REWITA

Transport:

Szczecin-Rogowo-Szezecin - extra paid
Berlin-Rogowo-Berlin - extra paid
Kolobrzeg-Rogowo-Kotobrzeg - included

Age of the participant : 13-16 years

Welcome!
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