





LOCATION/ TRAVEL

ROGOWO is a small town located on the Baltic Sea and the Resko Przymorskie lake

AIRPORT: SZCZECIN-GOLENIÓW, 80 KM from/to ROGOWO

TRAIN: SZCZECIN 130 KM from/to ROGOWO KOŁOBRZEG 18 KM from/to ROGOWO











ACCOMODATION/sport and recreation areas











PROGRAM OF THE CAMP

Date of	Activity
17.07.2021	Arrivals
18.07.2021	Ice breaking games/national evening, message party – relationship game
19.07.2021	Trip to rope park (Mrzeżyno)
20.07.2021	Sport games/trip to Mrzeżyno/ campfire, marriage games
21.07.2021	Aquapark (Kołobrzeg)/ sunbathing/ boule
22.07.2021	Trip to Szczecin (all day)/ sport games, white disco
23.07.2021	Trip to Chełm Gryficki MILITARY ADVENTURE
24.07.2021	Sunbathing/ boule/ drawing contest – your country
25.07.2021	Sport/group games/ walk to Dźwirzyno, stereotype game
26.07.2021	Water games/ bowling (Mrzeżyno), black disco
27.07.2021	Group games
28.07.2021	Beach - sand sculpture
29.07.2021	Trip to Kołobrzeg- cruise, singing festival
30.07.2021	Neptun Games/ campfire
31.07.2021	Departures



GOALS OF THE CAMP

Educational activity	Task	Implementation
Shaping patriotic and civil attitude Developing tolerance towards cultural differences	Learning about history and tradition of the region; Forming respect for national symbols; Developing social activity	Visiting surroundings, Kołobrzeg, Szczecin; National evenings; Democratic organization of camp life; Common planning and task organizing; Competitiveness and organization of activating competitions (Blind Date, Miss and Mister of the Camp); Camp fires with sausage frying;
Forming the habits of cultural and hygiene behaviour	Teaching proper behaviour according to social standards including attitude towards younger and weaker persons; Forming hygiene behaviour	Observing participants behaviour during different camp activities; Implementation of the Code of Conduct and other rules in force;
Physical education	Forming habits of systematical sport practising; Developing sport interest; Supporting sport competitiveness and teaching fair play behaviour	Organizing sport activities, competitions, table tennis and beach volleyball games; Sports Day; Competitions between groups: sand buildings competition, fashion show prepared by participants



GOALS OF THE CAMP

	Developing interests in sightseeing and tourism	Forming interests in sightseeing and tourism; Teaching how to perceive the beauty of nature and how to protect the environment	Trips Orienteering game in Rogowo
	Interests forming – culture of other countries	Showing the uniqueness and beauty of the other countries cultures; Developing aesthetic feelings and beauty sensitivity; Supporting participant's individual creativity	National evenings; Artistic presentation of participating countries; Exhibition presenting artistic output of the camp participants
	Improvement of language communication skills	Developing and using in practice speaking skills	International group activities; individual meetings



PRICE: 500 EURO

Transport:

Szczecin-Rogowo-Szczecin - extra paid Berlin-Rogowo-Berlin - extra paid Kołobrzeg-Rogowo-Kołobrzeg - included

Age of the participant: 13-16 years

Welcome!





